™ rion muuvl\: v 0 o room and kitchen facilities. and updating the entrance in accordance with ooty Gosernmens
o * LEPUTY ZONING CONMISSIONER Potitioner's Exhibit 1. As a result of the proposed isprovements, the lic health, safety or gencral welfare. Further, the granting of the Peti- Office of Panning, o Foning
ot m;’;’:’u § o e N roqueeiadivactincssiass macesiacys e ment posl g tnnliastiniklnmgiiiamaties tioner's reguest is in strict harmony with the spirit and intent of the
RO e - . e S o TS M et e 10t sttt i o gy, B e
ER e s e b o his proparty. Mclean v. Soley, 270 MA. 208 (1973). To prove peactical Public hearing on this Petition held, and for the reasons given above, the April 19, 1904 Hippeszms
EINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAY 4ifficulty for an ares variance, the Patitioner mist mest the following: variance requested should be granted.
Thic matter comes before the Deputy Zoning Commusioner as a 1) KTEE aNEdot ceegadanos VAW SHRArmGE Would THEREFORE, IT 1S ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner for ———_—
Pelition for Variance for thal proporty known as 2307 Liberty Road located iy g i M ol it Baltimore County this /9™ day of april, 1954 that the Petition for P colaides, Eoquire
in the Randallstown azea of northuestorn Baltimore County.  The Pelition Duiedsuscaa) Variance seeking relief from Section 28,2 of the Baltimore County Zoning s, i e

2) whather the grast wald do sibstantlal sajustics
to spplicant as well as other property omer:

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE

was filed by the ownerc of the property, Pete Christ and Steve Trintis. Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to permit a side setback of 20 feet in lisy of the §/5 biberty Road, 100 W of Chopean Read

gtk el 3ot R gy i B (9307 Libarty Road)
The Petitioners seek relief from Section 238.2 of the Baltimore County S Tioa i el SToa Ceber il Bibar: aad roquired 30 feet and from Section 409.6 of the B.C.2.R. to permit 79 spaces 2nd Eloction District - 2nd Councilmanic District
Pote 1. Christ and Steve Trintis - Petitionors
Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to permit a side setback of 20 feet in lieu 3)  whether relief can be gramted in such fashion in lieu of the required 98 for a proposed addition to an existing restay- Case No. 94-345-A
at the It of the ordinaice vill be cbserved axd = e o i
of the required 10 feot and from Section 409.6 of the B.C.Z.K. to permit public safety and valfare secured ant, in accordance with Petitioner's Exhibit 1, be and is hareby GRANTED, Dear M. loffman:
4 parking spaces in lieu of the required 98 for the proposed axpansion of Bubject to the following restricticos: Enclosed please [ind & copy of the docision rendered in the
e | 1 P @ Besch, 22 M. Ap. 28 above-capt foned matter. The Potitlon for Variance has been granted in
an wxisting restaurant. The subject property and relief sought are more 1) The Petitioners may apply for their buildisg accordance with the lltmhnd Order.
ol permit and bo granted sass upon recelpt of this Order;
particularly described on the plat submitted into evidence as Petitionar's hovever, battioners are hersby mede svars that pro- In the event any party finds the decimion rendered la unfavor-
It is clear from the testimony that if the variance is granted, Cioa ) it othis 'Lime 1o at thaix e sk wntil such +able, any party may filo an appeal to the County Board of Appeals within
Exhibit 1. b onihe 20-day sppellate peocess frem this Onder thicty (30) daym of the date of this order. rther Information
such use, as , will not be contrary to the spirit of the B.C.Z.R. +» for whatever reason, this Order is ng an appeal, plee contact the Zoning Administratior. and Development
Aepearing on behalt of the Pelition were Steve Trintis, one of epoesd . _ reversed, the relief granted horein shall be rescinded. Hanagement of fice at 8a7-1391.

and will not result in any injury to the pubiic good.

the ownors, Steve Anmis, Architect, and Manvel N. Nicolaides, Esquire.

2)  Prior to the issuance of any building permits.

Vory truly yours,
the Mtitioners aall bring the antire
Mter dve consideration of the testimony and evidence presented, g property 3
attorney for the Petitionors. There were no Protestants. e v £ goplisnce with the Libarty hosd Revitalization e L// e ///,,4,.,“
it la clear that practical difficulty or unreasonable hardship will result - "ﬂ' ish all landscaping requirements L i
(] Testimony revealed that the subject property consists of 0.938 ciated therswith.

TINOTIIY M, KOTROCD
Deputy Zoning Coamiss oner
for Baltimore County

if the variance s ot granted. It bas been established that special 3

E When applying for
wres, mors 6, zoned B.R.-C.5.<2 a tr ¥ T Peruits, the site bl and
eres, or less, d B.R.-C.5.-Z and i5 the site of Cal Bitner's iyli £ y pian

22t forth and address the restrictioes of his cetmr

Yobyoes

Deputy Zoning Commissioner
for Beltinors Commty

™Kibis .

clrcusstances or conditions exist that are peculiar to the land or struc-
Restaucant. The property is improved with a two-story brick and frame

cc: Wr. Steve Atnis, Fidelity Architectural Croup, Inc
720 8. Woutford Avenus, Baltirore, Md.  21224-3654

/va s Counsel
I

ture which is the subject of this varisnce request and that the require-

ng of approximately 2,170 sq.ft. The Petitioners are desi-ous of

ments from which the Patitioner sesks relief will unduly restrict the use
Making improvements to the exigting restaurant in order to incrase ceating

ORDER REC]

i by

n:bis

. of the land due to the specisl conditions unique to this particular parcel.
spacity. The proposed improvements include expanding the existing dining

In addition, the variance requested will not canse any injury to the pub-

& <

ORDER RECEVEQ

A ee——

— e e G 57 5 S
Ve, Syt

P S PO /L /4o I8
a 39, [ ] [ ) 33l e AT W A T

- FO7 Lok Vo M 5

®
Petition for Variance

FY-345-A
to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

wnderigoed, legel ovasr(s) of the stusts In Balimoe and whlch 1
P Ay bt P AR e e e maad e e g

Varioncetrom Secion . 2302 . G fes onee. o Lo ce %
#- Aclite. o 74, ggequ.jnua

QY- >45 -8

Lot

Bollimors County
Zoning Administra

T4—3Ys

" Y A E0sC i Beginning at a point on the northest side of Liberty Road on which the otk
;’AMQA( "A“_ Daheane.. oot property fronts, which is 70 fest of rightof-way wide, at a distance of “}‘;/
- 180 feet from the centerine of the nearest improved intersecting strret, L] ¢
ﬂ.‘.".‘...""".__"""‘""'..—.""""' °""’.r..¢.. e Chapman Road, which which is 50 feet rightol-way. Thence the following 3/ 7-/ 93 By it

courses and distances:

(ove 020 powres vk 9 750, 00
': : O8O0 /[ siens 35. 90
’ vor « % 78%5.00

o Be Deteramdep, and bounds: NS&"3TW 100" S49°30'W 311.4"

Typical metes
854°37'E 170.1"; and N38°30E 300' o the place of begiinning as recorded
Propeety in 1o be gosind sad sdveciond 2 prescribed by Zoslag Regulations. in Deed 1084, Folio 430.
I, o we, agree 4o pay empenses of shove Veckincs sdveriising,

.,
e
e, wnd bctbey OO

mnM,uﬂ

TS TOCEXTIY, that the annamsd adrertivement was

{

s Towoon. Bultimess County. Bd., omes i gach of 0
‘-_MQ—-M“#

 Ourexs CHRIS T AND TRINTIS
(eweck From KATTAVIA . ,wc)
'"4"0 9307 crsex D
7 ws ﬂlmmxrm
P e e ot e e A7 2SN

4285.00

Baltimore
(410) 633-8100




111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, MD 21204

Ballim G
umm« oning Adminisiration
Development Management

@

DUE DATE: CLOSING DATE or HEARING DATE

(410) 857-3353

wvorce

Pote H. Christ
9307 Liberty Road
Raadallstown, Maryland 71133

CASE NUMBER/PROTECT NAME:

(1 ) Zoning Notice Sign and Post Set(s) @ $60.00/set = $60.00 Due*

that you make use of the following waiver)

(In lieu of payment,

INVOICE WALVER

CASE. NUMSL?/PROJECT NAME: as.
Returned Zonlng Notice Sign and Post Set(s).

B 2 )
DATE Tor AW

“Anount. Due waived upon return of the COMPLETE sign and post set{s).

Whon you return same, bring oy

11 Wes chesapeske Avenu
Towson, MD 21201

Bakimore Count
Office of Zoning Admmlﬂnm-m
and Developm

@

(#10) 8873353

March 29, 1994
Hamuel 1, Hicolaides, Esquire
540 Bundalk Avem:
Beltimore, M 21724
RE: Case Wo. Item No. 331

Fetitioe for Variusce
Petitioner: Peter H. Christ, st al

Dear Dear Mr. Nicolaides:

B heduled sccordingly.
for filing on March 2, 1994 and o hearing wes scl ]
m.p.eumy, the Zoning Plans Mvisory Committes (ZPAC) has reviewed

uln:r/
comments are not inten

s review:
n ciTorion of requesting inforsation on the petition. ' Thess
o indicats the sppropriateness of the soning

e o enwure that &1L partis

Lon requests
comlasionsr, sttorney, ana/or petitioner sre sers of any iscves that
may Mave a beacing on this  cese. Should we recsivs sy additinnal
informative ey will forwarded to you taly.
{(Comments that are ot Anformative are pl-ﬂl‘ in the case file; you will

not receive 8 copr.)

olloving_coments are Telated enly to_the fllind of futurs

il Mnni e nimed at expediting the p-t.l[lm L\Hn‘ process
Eiorca

1. The dizector of the Office of Zoning Mministration and Develop-
mont. Wanagement has instituted e epstes whershy thoss sonimg
ol -nn all aspects of 2oning 'regulations
sttaroers vho r s e soning
i B otfies withony the hecersity of & preliinery review b
2oning persor

e

{
H

Baltimore County Govemmenk
Offie of Zoning Adminisration
and Development Management

Avenve

rowion, MD 21204 (10 8673383

reice that potios be give to
e geonral publlc/nelghborio roparty cvners relative to property
b e subiect OF an Ubcoming soulod Marimd: Fox thoes petiitons

s
Lok romite s TaLia baceive: this Stiitels acmampiicen

® ign on the property and placessnt of & notice in at least oow

Fewspeper of general circulation in the County.

44 okiion SN werecs (b the 1651 siontimienss o okl St
rtising ace satisfied. However, th- patitioner ible for
‘associated with thess requiressnts.

1) Posting fees will be eccessed and paid to this office st the
time of filing.

2)  Billing for legal sdvertising, dve upon recelpt, will cme
nevepepez.

Lrom and should be remitted Rirectiy to the
ISSURACE OF SOMINC CBOEX.

WON-PAYNINT OF ADVERTISING FEES WILL STAT

Por mewspeper advertising:
Ttem bo.:__ 2%
rotitioners_Mg. Copior b oo
son: X501 itggty
FLEASS. TORRD AOYENTESING BILL TO¢ -
e Mg, Camucr
wooemse: 2301 Lbgeey Lo : ;
RapoausToun Mo, 207%

Manusl W, Nicolaides
March 1958

2. Any attorney choos
be fully eware of
Any

ing to file without preliminary review should
ir

potition(s) filed in this menmer will be

ted on

responsibLlity for ecourscy

complateness.
dewed moning parsonnel pricr to the
hearing. In the svent that the petition(s) bas/have been filsd

pcorrectly, there is the possibility that another hearing will
o miisid of that the Zoning commissioner vill deny the

. Attorneys, snginsers, and spplican appointaents to file
¥ ekitions cn's reguiar n-a-muuul-—
without a 72-hour notice will n' roquired mmnm: el
sppeope: oo at the time

o ratiae 65 Those sppointasets vithout 12 hours
sdvance motice will result in the fortoiture of the filing fess.

you have any questioms concerning comeats, plesse
foal Fran vo soatact Charlotte Ninton st 067~ 91 or the comeeting spencr

WM;

ot miokiels, oc

!

The ning Comismionar of Maltisers Cowty, et o U g et sl et f Bl
Cowty, w1l hald o public bearing ca the property idestifhed herais
o 100 the o fTen i, 31 . ot e fopeing sy )

R 18, 014 G, 400 it e, T, et 270 2 Sl

I R 5358 (Tiew 31)
-

w0
a1 Bitsae's Bustowrt.

" Bt 130" ¥ of Chagan Bomi

4 Cection Biatrict - 2

it iomar(s): Potn 8. hrist and Stove ristis

PG WY, ML 11, 199 8 200 pea., M. 138 0d Couthonms,

i o 2 ot et 1 30 s 5t i 2
‘ad to purmit daadend withost ers-srowsd ares. »

FOTRS: (1) NEAIRE 1 MESICAMYE AN} FR RCTAL ACCORERTION FLEME CHLL OF7-1S.
() IR THCHRTION (RIS TR FILE MR SNS, LEME CILL O87-11.

DALTINORE COUNTY., MARYLAWD
INTEROFFI RESPONDENCE

T0:  Arnold Jablon, Director TE: March 21, 1994
Zoning Adminietration and Drw:lol'n et Hanagement

FR Fobert W. Bowling, F.E., Chiet
Devalopers Enginesring Section

RE. Zoning Advieory Committes Meeting
for Harch 21, 1984
tem

The Developere Bngincering Section has revieved

the eubject zoning ite site ie subject to Sec. V.2
of the Landsgaps Banat. A 10-%es; setoac from the right-
of-way must, be proy on the east eide of ths entranc:

This srea shall includs removal of paving, conetraction of &
curb and lsndecaping. Landscaping shall aleo be required
along the northwest cormer near Liberty Road.

FHB:ew

® e

Baltimore County Government
Office of Zoning Adminisiration
and Devclopmen Management

11 west ke Avenue @

Towson, MD 21204

410) 8873383
Brch 8, 1954

WOTICE OF HEARING

Ton loutng Comtseiouer of Bulliaes Comty, 7 ety of U g et psotics of itimrs
Comiy, w1l bold 2 public bmaria t the prapeety idmtifind harsis

R 16 otk ot Atk b, 11 ¥, G s 1, Ryl 2300

i 118, 034 Oourtiouse, 430 Sabington Truwes, Toumss, e Lned 21204 0 follomss

Vs 1 it 20 i st it o f 30 ot 0 it 4 pciog sy i Lim o 0
4 to paralt dumt-emd withost tars-arousd ares. i

(3 P ORI ComcmTIS T FIIA MBYCR FRACIN, CACY IS QITUSS AT OH7-I00.

® Baltimore County Govemment [ ]
Fire Depanment

Joppa Road Suite 901

700 East
Towson, MDD 21286-5500 (410) 8874500

DATE: 03/11/9%

Azmold Jublon

Ponine Adnindstration and

Devel.

Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, WD 21204

MAIL STOP-1105

RE: Property Owner: SEX BELOM
LOCATION: SEE BELOW

Item No.: SEE BELOW Zoning Agenda:

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to your xeguest. the referenced proer
comments below are awnubl oy
bo doected s dooceporated ints the Tinal blaus For the profecty:

8. The Fize Prevention Bureau has no comments at this time, IN
REFEREMCE TO THE FOLLOWING ITEM NUMAERS: 333, 332 AND 333.

PIECE:

ZADM

REVIEVER: LT. ROBERT P.
Flre Prevention, PAONE 887-4881, K3-11029

ce: File

et ot



° P e—
jand Departmentof Ymnspamnon i
J\ State Highway Administration semensanicr
- s

Re:

Ms. Charloue Minton
Zoning Adminisiration and
Development Management
County Office Building
Room 109

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Ms. Minton:
d we have o objection 10

ferenced item an by any Sute Highvay

i office s reviwed he eterenced e ant v e

o
spproal s does ot sccess a Stae T
siration project.

Please comtact Bob Smal at 410-333-1350 i you have any questions.

Thank you for the opportunity 1o review this item.
Very truly youts, /,

il sl
P

dokm Contesubiler Chiel
Engineering Access Permits

BS,

NS
My teechone numser s

o Speach
wtaryana Feiay Servce 1o impared Heanog o

o e e s

i Adcress: P.0. Box 71T« Ball
et SARLASILTD Given siet

09,0717
e ayiand 21202

(]
331

P adtiniid, A-/Lné:.«/ toder
“v 74« e u#&; %

G Jw/ﬁé/ﬂaﬂ 2 £ PRC

A s

BALTINORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

70: Arnold Jablon, Director
Zoning Administration &
Developoent. Management.

SERE AN
Dl ey et

DATE: March 22, 1994

SUBJECT: 9307 Liberty Road

INPORNATIC
Ttem Mumber: m
Pet it oner: Cal Bitnne

Property Size:

Zoning: BRsC.E.02

Requested Action:

Hearing Date: o

SUBURY oF RECOWENDATIONS:

a roview of the information provided and a site inspection, staff
offers the following comments:

The subject property is located in the Liberty Road Revitallzation Plan area.
The 1990 Liberty Actlon Plan Update, which was adopted by the County Council on
Gctobar 7, 1951, ancoiseges mi.v-;q—..t 20d retention of businesses on Liberty

A review of the plat accompanying this request reveals it is not in compli-
e with the Liberty Boad Revitas tastion Ates Fran:

The Liberty Road Revitalization Area Plan contains L recommandations for
comercial development . itings in scale with the site, treatment along sides
ing of adjoining properties are identified as

specific landscape recommendations.

2AC. 331/ PZONE/2AC1

TEUE TR Ty Liog cAnn = £4)
rlotsee [ picoinroas

ZAC.331/PZONE/ZACL

Staff cannot support the epplicant:a roquest unless the s brought into full
compliance with the Plan. In add: £t rocompands. ihat | Lour packing spacer
along the [ront of the bullding be dcsioneted fov carry-out par)

W,

Propared by:

Division Chief:

PR/IL: 1w

e i
veTrTIon rom vaxradl) . — //dﬁﬁy

(9307 Liberty Road'

[ Z0NING COMMISSIONER
g OF BALTIMORE GOUNTY
PETITIONER : : CASE Wo: 94-385-A

PETER H. CHRIST, et a1

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE
Please enter the appearance of che Peaple’s Counsel in the above
captioned matter. Notice should be seac of any hearing dates or other
Froceediogs in this matter and of the passage of acy prelimtmary or
fical Order.

/]
A e
CT

_(M

410) 887-21

T HESERY CERTIFY THAT on this_ /3 duy of, Lot 1 1994, a copy

of the foregoing Eatry of Appearance vas mailed to Manuel M. Nicolaides,

540 Dundalk Avenue, Baltimore, MD 21226.

bt Yo
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